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ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

12W 36V 300mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

567lm

946lm

1135lm

KS-DL02-412

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

12W 36V 300mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

12W 36V 300mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

793lm

1322lm

1586lm

778lm

1296lm

1555lm

907lm

1512lm

1814lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 4000K

125*125mm

KS-DL02-415

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

°

°

°

°

°

°

Model

Product Photo

Dimension(mm)

Cutout(mm)

Wattage

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Lumen

IP

Dimming

Reflector Colour

>90

Colour

12W/15W

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

945LM

90°

IP20

White+lron gray

125*125 165*165

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

>90

15W/25W/30W

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

1588LM

90°

IP20

White+lron gray

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

>90

25W/30W/35W

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

3318LM

90°

IP20

White+lron gray

200*200

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

KS-DL02-4 KS-DL02-6 KS-DL02-8

190

58

230

62

145

45
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165*165mm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

907lm

1512lm

1814lm

KS-DL02-615

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15W 36V 350mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

1555lm

2592lm

3110lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

952lm

1588lm

1905lm

3133lm

3318lm

3981lm

2250lm

3751lm

4500lm

1814lm

3024lm

3628lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 4000K

KS-DL02-625

KS-DL02-630

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

3313lm

3318lm

3981lm

KS-DL02-825

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

25W 36V 600mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

2250lm

3751lm

4500lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

30W 36V 700mA 90 4000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

35W 36V 850mA 90 2700K 90°

90°

90°

3691lm

3952lm

4418lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

35W 36V 850mA 90 3000K

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

35W 36V 850mA 90 4000K

200*200mm

KS-DL02-830

KS-DL02-835

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

1555lm

2592lm

3110lm

1814lm

3024lm

3618lm

3430lm

3672lm

4105lm
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